ANNEXURE A (Exhibit 2)

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Best Bazaar Retail LLP

Date of commencement of CIRP: 06.09.2022

List of creditors as on : 05.11.2022

List of Operational creditors (Other than Statutory dues) Amount in Rs
Amount Amount
Amount of |[ofany |Amount of of claim
Sl. No. [Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted contingent |mutual |claim not under Remarks, if any
claim dues, |admitted verificatio
that n
Amount covered Amount Whether
Date of A Amount of claim Nature of ) % voting
) Amount claimed ) ) by security covered by related .
receipt admitted claim . share in CoC,
interest guarantee party?
J D (INDIA
1 ( ) 19-09-2022 8,72,549.00 8,72,549.00 | Unsecured - - NO 100% - - -
CORPORATION
8,72,549.00 8,72,549.00 - - 100% - - -




